

## 2013 Membership Application

The Dr Pepper 10-2-4 Club is a national organization of people dedicated to the history and collection of memorabilia of the Dr Pepper Company. The Dr Pepper 10-2-4 Club provides:

- Nationwide communication among Dr Pepper collectors
- Comprehensive quarterly newsletter called the *Lion's Roar*
- Annual convention and swap meet
- Free advertisement for members in the *Lion's Roar*

If you would like to join the Dr Pepper 10-2-4 Club, please complete the form below and return it along with your check to:

## Dr Pepper 10-2-4 Collectors' Club

c/o Charles Brizius 4040 North Central Expressway Suite 600 Dallas, Texas 75204

▶ Please make checks payable to: *Dr Pepper* 10-2-4 Collectors' Club ◀

Don't miss out on the next issue of *Lion's Roar* . . . mail your club membership today!

Membership Application Dues \$25.00			
Primary Member:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Email Address:		Phone:	
Name (Spouse)			
Name (Children)		Age:	
Name (Children)		Age:	
* Who referred/informed you of the club:			
For internal use only: Date Received_			